
Tally Solutions Private Limited 
No.715/7 16, Palm Springs Centre, Link Road. 

Malad (VWest) 
Mumbai 

CIN: U72200KA 1991PIC012483 
E-Mail accounts mumbai@tallysolutions.com 
Buyer 

SN.D College of Pharmacy, Babhulgaon 
Nagar Manmad Road 

1 

Yeola -423401 
Malharashtra, India 

SI 

Tally.ERP 9 Silver 
715485798 

Rounding Of 

(Sevice Intormation Technology Software Service) 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 
INR Nine Thousand Only 

Comparny's VAT TiN 
Company's CST No. 
Company's Service Tax No. 
Company's PAN 

Description of Goods 

Decaration 

RETAIL INVOICE 
Invoice No. 
SVv/MH/00787/14-15 

Service Tax (On Assessable Amount 7,628. 54) 
Education Cess 

27320698366V 
27320698366C dt.02.03.09 
AAACP7879DST001 
AAACP7879D 

Suppliers Ref. 
S/SORD/8651/14-15 
Buyer's Order No. 

Secondary and Higher Education Cess 
VAT-MH-5% 

S/SORD/8651/14-15 
Terms of Delivery 

We �eclare that this invOIce shows the actual price of the 
g00ds described and that all particulars are true and correct 

Total 

Online downioad only. No physical delivery of products packagalCD. 

Quantity 

SUBJECT TO MUMBAI JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated invoice 

1 nos 

Dated 

1 nos 

29-Aug-2014 
Mode/Terrns of Payment 

Other Reference(s) 

Dated 

29-Aug-2014 

Rate per 

7,628.54 nos 

12% 
2% 
1 % 

5 % 

Amount 

7,628.54 

915.42 
18.31 

9.15 
428.57 

0.01 

9,000.00 
E.&0E 

for Tally Solutions Private Limited 

Authorised Signatory 
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